ST ARNOLD’S HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL,VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION -2024-25
TIME-TABLE
CLASS- VI-VIII

DATE DAY sLL L e
b I R | v
MINOR PAPERS
10/09/24 | Tuesday Drawing Drawing Drawing
11/09/24 | Wednesday | Mo- Mo- Mo-Sci/Cate
Sci/Cate. Sci/Cate
12/09/24 | Thursday GK GK GK
13/09/24 | Friday Computer | Computer | Computer
MAJOR PAPERS
19/09/24 | Thursday So-Sci Gen-Sci So-Science
21/09/24 | Saturday . | Maths Sanskrit English
23/09/24 | Monday English Hindi Sanskrit
25/09/24 | Wednesday | Hindi Maths Gen-Science
27/09/24 | Friday Sanskrit English Hindi
30/09/24 | Monday | Gen-Sci So-Sci Maths

NOTE: In case of any unforeseen circumstances due to which a holiday is declared by
the administration during exam days, the exam scheduled for that particular day will be
~ conducted after the last exam.

Points to be Noted:

e Minor papers will be conducted in regular school hours only in first two periods
and after the exams regular classes will be there.

e Reporting time for students: 7:50 am

e Exam Timings: 8:30 to 11:30 (Major Papers)

e Date of PTM : 19" October’24 (Saturday)

Exam Committee

THBNAS

*———")
Rev. Fr. Pious Cyriac, SVD
Principal




